RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

State President $20,000.00
State U.S. House of Representatives $174,000.00 $3,480.00
State State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
State State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
State Solicitor Circuit 1 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 2 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 4 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 7 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 8 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 9 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 10 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 11 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 14 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
State Solicitor Circuit 16 $196,752.00 $7,870.08
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RP0149

County

01 - ABBEVILLE
01 - ABBEVILLE
01 - ABBEVILLE
01 - ABBEVILLE
01 - ABBEVILLE

01 - ABBEVILLE

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$77,000.00
$61,000.00
$50,000.00

$7,800.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$3,080.00
$2,440.00
$2,000.00

$312.00

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

02 - AIKEN State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
02 - AIKEN State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
02 - AIKEN Sheriff $150,539.66 $6,021.59
02 - AIKEN Probate Judge $127,509.07 $5,100.36
02 - AIKEN Clerk of Court $113,096.75 $4,523.87
02 - AIKEN Coroner $100,878.21 $4,035.13
02 - AIKEN Auditor $116,146.53 $4,645.86
02 - AIKEN County Treasurer $121,155.70 $4,846.23
02 - AIKEN County Council Chair $16,800.00 $672.00
02 - AIKEN County Council Dist (Partisan) President $13,440.00 $537.60
02 - AIKEN Register of Mesne Conveyance $100,878.21 $4,035.13
02 - AIKEN City Council at Large (Partisan) $0.00
02 - AIKEN Commissioner of Public Works $0.00
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee
03 - ALLENDALE State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
03 - ALLENDALE State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
03 - ALLENDALE County Council Dist (Partisan) President $11,200.00 $448.00
SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON
04 - ANDERSON

04 - ANDERSON

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives

Sheriff

Probate Judge

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) Governor

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$163,720.00
$123,873.00
$108,892.52
$99,872.00
$97,593.80
$113,381.00
$8,930.22

$8,930.22

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00
$6,548.80
$4,954.92
$4,355.70
$3,994.88
$3,903.75
$4,535.24

$178.60

$178.60

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA

ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

05 - BAMBERG State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
05 - BAMBERG State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
05 - BAMBERG Sheriff $86,537.00 $3,461.48
05 - BAMBERG Probate Judge $70,979.00 $2,839.16
05 - BAMBERG Clerk of Court $71,787.00 $2,871.48
05 - BAMBERG Coroner $51,050.00 $2,042.00
05 - BAMBERG Auditor $60,678.00 $2,427.12
05 - BAMBERG County Treasurer $88,672.00 $3,546.88
05 - BAMBERG County Council Dist (Partisan) President $9,768.00 $390.72

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

06 - BARNWELL
06 - BARNWELL
06 - BARNWELL
06 - BARNWELL
06 - BARNWELL
06 - BARNWELL
06 - BARNWELL

06 - BARNWELL

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$104,297.15
$95,930.22
$51,050.00
$65,373.88
$67,543.78

$10,598.70

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$4,171.89
$3,837.21
$2,042.00
$2,614.96
$2,701.75

$423.95

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

07 - BEAUFORT State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
07 - BEAUFORT State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
07 - BEAUFORT Clerk of Court $131,964.22 $5,278.57
07 - BEAUFORT Coroner $119,472.90 $4,778.92
07 - BEAUFORT County Council Dist (Partisan) President $31,352.69 $1,254.11
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RP0149

County

08 - BERKELEY
08 - BERKELEY
08 - BERKELEY
08 - BERKELEY

08 - BERKELEY

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$121,549.50
$121,549.50

$14,530.47

Filing Fee

$416.00
$208.00
$4,861.98
$4,861.98

$581.22

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

09 - CALHOUN State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
09 - CALHOUN State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
09 - CALHOUN Sheriff $123,533.00 $4,941.32
09 - CALHOUN Probate Judge $80,298.96 $3,211.96
09 - CALHOUN Clerk of Court $79,118.60 $3,164.74
09 - CALHOUN Coroner $51,703.62 $2,068.14
09 - CALHOUN Auditor $64,718.62 $2,588.74
09 - CALHOUN County Treasurer $61,688.50 $2,467.54
09 - CALHOUN County Council Dist (Partisan) President $12,000.00 $480.00
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RP0149

County

10 - CHARLESTON
10 - CHARLESTON
10 - CHARLESTON
10 - CHARLESTON
10 - CHARLESTON
10 - CHARLESTON
10 - CHARLESTON

10 - CHARLESTON

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$163,408.00
$140,777.60
$140,777.60
$149,561.60
$149,561.60

$20,737.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$6,536.32
$5,631.10
$5,631.10
$5,982.46
$5,982.46

$829.48

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

11 - CHEROKEE State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00

11 - CHEROKEE State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00

11 - CHEROKEE County Council Dist (Partisan) President $13,808.53 $552.34
SOUTH CAROLINA

01/25/2024

ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

12 - CHESTER State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
12 - CHESTER State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
12 - CHESTER Sheriff $101,486.00 $4,059.44
12 - CHESTER Clerk of Court $79,284.00 $3,171.36
12 - CHESTER Coroner $85,650.00 $3,426.00
12 - CHESTER Auditor $90,560.00 $3,622.40
12 - CHESTER County Treasurer $131,120.00 $5,244.80
12 - CHESTER County Council Dist (Partisan) President $10,404.00 $416.16

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

13 - CHESTERFIELD
13 - CHESTERFIELD
13 - CHESTERFIELD
13 - CHESTERFIELD
13 - CHESTERFIELD
13 - CHESTERFIELD

13 - CHESTERFIELD

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$78,115.91
$34,512.22
$67,538.21
$70,689.53

$9,203.25

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$3,124.64
$1,380.49
$2,701.53
$2,827.58

$368.13

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

14 - CLARENDON State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
14 - CLARENDON State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
14 - CLARENDON Sheriff $106,048.00 $4,241.92
14 - CLARENDON Probate Judge $89,905.00 $3,596.20
14 - CLARENDON Clerk of Court $101,712.00 $4,068.48
14 - CLARENDON Coroner $65,699.00 $2,627.96
14 - CLARENDON County Council Chair $16,000.00 $640.00
14 - CLARENDON County Council Dist (Partisan) President $15,000.00 $600.00

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

15 - COLLETON
15 - COLLETON
15 - COLLETON
15 - COLLETON
15 - COLLETON

15 - COLLETON

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$127,041.28
$102,756.76
$85,729.36

$16,384.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$5,081.65
$4,110.27
$3,429.17

$655.36

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

County

16 - DARLINGTON
16 - DARLINGTON
16 - DARLINGTON
16 - DARLINGTON
16 - DARLINGTON
16 - DARLINGTON
16 - DARLINGTON

16 - DARLINGTON

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$100,683.00
$101,452.00
$62,854.00
$81,998.00
$87,260.00

$14,420.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$4,027.32
$4,058.08
$2,514.16
$3,279.92
$3,490.40

$576.80

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

17 - DILLON State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
17 - DILLON State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
17 - DILLON Sheriff $103,000.00 $4,120.00
17 - DILLON Probate Judge $82,475.00 $3,299.00
17 - DILLON Clerk of Court $77,535.00 $3,101.40
17 - DILLON Coroner $51,500.00 $2,060.00
17 - DILLON County Council Dist (Partisan) President $15,084.00 $603.36

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER
18 - DORCHESTER

18 - DORCHESTER

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives

Sheriff

Probate Judge

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Register of Deeds

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$176,196.91
$105,419.35
$115,090.61

$96,752.89
$114,775.46
$102,176.64

$20,000.00

$109,294.45

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00
$7,047.88
$4,216.77
$4,603.62
$3,870.12
$4,591.02
$4,087.07

$800.00

$4,371.78

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

19 - EDGEFIELD
19 - EDGEFIELD
19 - EDGEFIELD
19 - EDGEFIELD
19 - EDGEFIELD

19 - EDGEFIELD

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives

Sheriff

Clerk of Court

County Council Dist (Partisan) Governor

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$101,019.00
$70,606.00
$12,600.00

$12,600.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$4,040.76
$2,824.24
$252.00

$252.00

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

20 - FAIRFIELD State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
20 - FAIRFIELD State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
20 - FAIRFIELD Sheriff $105,472.20 $4,218.89
20 - FAIRFIELD Clerk of Court $85,051.80 $3,402.07
20 - FAIRFIELD Coroner $80,592.80 $3,223.71
20 - FAIRFIELD County Council Dist (Partisan) President $15,000.00 $600.00
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RP0149

County

21 - FLORENCE
21 - FLORENCE
21 - FLORENCE
21 - FLORENCE
21 - FLORENCE
21 - FLORENCE

21 - FLORENCE

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$131,735.00
$120,558.00
$102,524.00
$111,284.0C

$19,376.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$5,269.40
$4,822.32
$4,100.96
$4,451.36

$775.04

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

County

22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN
22 - GEORGETOWN

22 - GEORGETOWN

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Probate Judge

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$95,000.00
$75,895.00
$85,000.00
$60,000.00
$68,784.00
$68,784.00

$15,947.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$3,800.00
$3,035.80
$3,400.00
$2,400.00
$2,751.36
$2,751.36

$637.88

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

County

23 - GREENVILLE
23 - GREENVILLE
23 - GREENVILLE
23 - GREENVILLE
23 - GREENVILLE
23 - GREENVILLE

23 - GREENVILLE

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives

Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Register of Deeds

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$213,774.30
$168,973.00
$169,448.24

$33,760.00

$167,721.97

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$8,550.97
$6,758.92
$6,777.93
$1,350.40

$6,708.88

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

County

24 - GREENWOOD
24 - GREENWOOD
24 - GREENWOOD
24 - GREENWOOD
24 - GREENWOOD

24 - GREENWOOD

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$87,393.75
$69,697.50
$59,964.56

$8,240.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$3,495.75
$2,787.90
$2,398.58

$329.60

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

25 - HAMPTON State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
25 - HAMPTON State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
25 - HAMPTON Clerk of Court $73,821.10 $2,952.84
25 - HAMPTON Auditor $67,399.26 $2,695.97
25 - HAMPTON County Treasurer $67,613.50 $2,704.54
25 - HAMPTON County Council At Large (Partisan) Pres $7,994.00 $319.76
25 - HAMPTON County Council At Large (Partisan) Gov. $7,994.00 $319.76

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

26 - HORRY State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
26 - HORRY State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
26 - HORRY Sheriff $173,384.00 $6,935.36
26 - HORRY Clerk of Court $150,517.00 $6,020.68
26 - HORRY Coroner $143,480.00 $5,739.20
26 - HORRY Auditor $140,616.00 $5,624.64
26 - HORRY County Treasurer $126,784.00 $5,071.36
26 - HORRY County Council Dist (Partisan) President $15,966.00 $638.64
26 - HORRY Board of Education Dist (Partisan) Pres $15,966.00 $638.64

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

27 - JASPER State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
27 - JASPER State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
27 - JASPER Sheriff $95,829.04 $3,833.16
27 - JASPER Clerk of Court $75,697.00 $3,027.88
27 - JASPER Coroner $30,300.00 $1,212.00
27 - JASPER County Council At Large (Partisan) Pres $16,300.00 $652.00
27 - JASPER County Council Dist (Partisan) President $16,300.00 $652.00

SOUTH CAROLINA

01/25/2024 ELECTION COMMISSION Page 28 Of 47



RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

28 - KERSHAW State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00

28 - KERSHAW State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00

28 - KERSHAW Clerk of Court $74,430.00 $2,977.20

28 - KERSHAW County Council Dist (Partisan) President $10,557.00 $422.28
SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER
29 - LANCASTER

29 - LANCASTER

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Probate Judge

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$156,977.00
$107,792.00
$113,760.00
$98,874.00
$79,599.00
$85,574.00

$13,000.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$6,279.08
$4,311.68
$4,550.40
$3,954.96
$3,183.96
$3,422.96

$520.00

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

30 - LAURENS State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
30 - LAURENS State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
30 - LAURENS Sheriff $123,989.00 $4,959.56
30 - LAURENS Clerk of Court $101,904.00 $4,076.16
30 - LAURENS Coroner $87,081.00 $3,483.24
30 - LAURENS County Council Dist (Partisan) President $10,495.00 $419.80

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

31-LEE State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
31-LEE State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
31-LEE Sheriff $104,637.08 $4,185.48
31-LEE Probate Judge $82,641.34 $3,305.65
31-LEE Clerk of Court $79,025.00 $3,161.00
31-LEE Coroner $46,601.96 $1,864.08
31-LEE County Council Dist (Partisan) President $15,657.96 $626.32
31-LEE School Board Dist (Partisan) President $3,600.00 $144.00

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON
32 - LEXINGTON

32 - LEXINGTON

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives

Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Register of Deeds

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$160,621.27
$109,000.00
$121,365.09
$117,784.00
$117,784.00

$24,953.71

$109,000.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00
$6,424.85
$4,360.00
$4,854.60
$4,711.36
$4,711.36

$998.15

$4,360.00

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

County

33 - MCCORMICK
33 - MCCORMICK
33 - MCCORMICK
33 - MCCORMICK
33 - MCCORMICK

33 - MCCORMICK

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$79,908.54
$68,914.32
$50,322.00

$9,513.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$3,196.34
$2,756.57
$2,012.88

$380.52

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

34 - MARION State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
34 - MARION State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
34 - MARION Sheriff $88,988.00 $3,559.52
34 - MARION Probate Judge $77,418.00 $3,096.72
34 - MARION Clerk of Court $75,400.00 $3,016.00
34 - MARION Coroner $54,171.00 $2,166.84
34 - MARION Auditor $61,760.00 $2,470.40
34 - MARION County Treasurer $74,207.00 $2,968.28
34 - MARION County Council Dist (Partisan) President $12,740.00 $509.60
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RP0149

County

35 - MARLBORO
35 - MARLBORO
35 - MARLBORO
35 - MARLBORO
35 - MARLBORO
35 - MARLBORO

35 - MARLBORO

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$104,465.00
$76,302.00
$51,120.00
$88,784.00

$11,065.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$4,178.60
$3,052.08
$2,044.80
$3,551.36

$442.60

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
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RP0149

County

36 - NEWBERRY
36 - NEWBERRY
36 - NEWBERRY
36 - NEWBERRY
36 - NEWBERRY
36 - NEWBERRY
36 - NEWBERRY

36 - NEWBERRY

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Auditor

County Treasurer

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$139,116.72
$103,794.42
$65,790.22
$96,813.32
$95,259.18

$15,000.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$5,564.67
$4,151.78
$2,631.61
$3,872.53
$3,810.37

$600.00

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

37 - OCONEE State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
37 - OCONEE State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
37 - OCONEE Sheriff $116,722.80 $4,668.91
37 - OCONEE Clerk of Court $82,896.58 $3,315.86
37 - OCONEE Coroner $93,333.24 $3,733.33
37 - OCONEE Auditor $114,568.20 $4,582.73
37 - OCONEE County Treasurer $95,510.46 $3,820.42
37 - OCONEE County Council Dist (Partisan) President $8,000.00 $320.00
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RP0149

County

38 - ORANGEBURG
38 - ORANGEBURG
38 - ORANGEBURG
38 - ORANGEBURG
38 - ORANGEBURG

38 - ORANGEBURG

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$123,621.24
$111,973.24
$73,338.02

$21,254.48

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$4,944.85
$4,478.93
$2,933.52

$850.18

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
ELECTION COMMISSION
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2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

39 - PICKENS State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
39 - PICKENS State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
39 - PICKENS Sheriff $143,528.99 $5,741.16
39 - PICKENS Clerk of Court $126,512.16 $5,060.49
39 - PICKENS Coroner $87,769.46 $3,510.78
39 - PICKENS Auditor $92,627.27 $3,705.09
39 - PICKENS County Treasurer $106,551.26 $4,262.05
39 - PICKENS County Council Dist (Partisan) President $13,000.00 $520.00
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2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

40 - RICHLAND State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
40 - RICHLAND State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
40 - RICHLAND Sheriff $230,078.81 $9,203.15
40 - RICHLAND Clerk of Court $165,770.48 $6,630.82
40 - RICHLAND Coroner $161,714.68 $6,468.59
40 - RICHLAND County Council Dist (Partisan) President $25,768.00 $1,030.72
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

41 - SALUDA State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
41 - SALUDA State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
41 - SALUDA Sheriff $95,449.00 $3,817.96
41 - SALUDA Probate Judge $81,028.00 $3,241.12
41 - SALUDA Clerk of Court $81,028.00 $3,241.12
41 - SALUDA Coroner $64,095.00 $2,563.80
41 - SALUDA County Council Dist (Partisan) President $6,000.00 $240.00
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RP0149

County

42 - SPARTANBURG
42 - SPARTANBURG
42 - SPARTANBURG
42 - SPARTANBURG
42 - SPARTANBURG

42 - SPARTANBURG

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$214,099.00
$117,748.00
$115,996.00

$23,416.00

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$8,563.96
$4,709.92
$4,639.84

$936.64

01/25/2024

SOUTH CAROLINA
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2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

43 - SUMTER State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
43 - SUMTER State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
43 - SUMTER Sheriff $125,761.00 $5,030.44
43 - SUMTER Probate Judge $85,336.00 $3,413.44
43 - SUMTER Clerk of Court $92,776.00 $3,711.04
43 - SUMTER Coroner $64,750.00 $2,590.00
43 - SUMTER Auditor $71,784.00 $2,871.36
43 - SUMTER County Treasurer $84,378.00 $3,375.12
43 - SUMTER County Council Dist (Partisan) President $17,466.00 $698.64
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RP0149

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

44 - UNION State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00

44 - UNION State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00

44 - UNION Sheriff $83,450.97 $3,338.04

44 - UNION Clerk of Court $71,702.56 $2,868.10

44 - UNION County Council Dist (Partisan) President $10,267.02 $410.68
SOUTH CAROLINA
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County

45 - WILLIAMSBURG
45 - WILLIAMSBURG
45 - WILLIAMSBURG
45 - WILLIAMSBURG
45 - WILLIAMSBURG
45 - WILLIAMSBURG

45 - WILLIAMSBURG

2024 Filing Fee Schedule

Office

State Senate

State House of Representatives
Sheriff

Probate Judge

Clerk of Court

Coroner

County Council Dist (Partisan) President

Salary
$10,400.00
$10,400.00

$115,457.24
$76,272.64
$76,339.20
$68,893.58

$14,796.72

Filing Fee
$416.00
$208.00

$4,618.29
$3,050.91
$3,053.57
$2,755.74

$591.87

01/25/2024
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2024 Filing Fee Schedule

County Office Salary Filing Fee

46 - YORK State Senate $10,400.00 $416.00
46 - YORK State House of Representatives $10,400.00 $208.00
46 - YORK Sheriff $209,260.83 $8,370.43
46 - YORK Clerk of Court $138,127.90 $5,525.12
46 - YORK Coroner $117,979.19 $4,719.17
46 - YORK County Council Dist (Partisan) President $20,537.66 $821.51
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